
MEMBER 

RATE

GROUP 

RATE

£3.20
Price on 

Application

per metre £3.20 PER METRE

5 16 £16.00

6 20 £19.20

7 23 £22.40

8 26 £25.60

9 30 £28.80

10 33 £32.00

11 36 £35.20

12 39 £38.40

13 43 £41.60

14 46 £44.80

15 49 £48.00

METRES FEET

VISITOR 

RATE

MEMBER 

RATE

VISITOR 

RATE

MEMBER 

RATE

£23.40 £16.00 P.O.A. £45.90

per metre per metre per metre per metre

5 16 £117.00 £80.00 £229.50

6 20 £140.40 £96.00 £275.40

7 23 £163.80 £112.00 £321.30

8 26 £187.20 £128.00 £367.20

9 30 £210.60 £144.00 £413.10

10 33 £234.00 £160.00 £459.00

11 36 £257.40 £176.00 £504.90

12 39 £280.80 £192.00 £550.80

13 43 £304.20 £208.00 £596.70

14 46 £327.60 £224.00 £642.60

15 49 £351.00 £240.00 £688.50

METRES FEET

£30.40

£34.20

RN&SYC 2025 MOORING FEES

DAILY RATES

WEEKLY RATES

(7 DAYS)
MONTHLY RATES

VISITOR 

RATE

£3.80

per metre

£19.00

£22.80

£26.60

£53.20

£57.00

£38.00

£41.80

£45.60

£49.40


