## **RN&SYC 2025 MOORING FEES**

## DAILY RATES

METRES	FEET	VISITOR RATE £3.80 per metre	MEMBER RATE £3.20 per metre	GROUP RATE Price on Application £3.20 PER METRE
5	16	£19.00	£16.00	
6	20	£22.80	£19.20	
7	23	£26.60	£22.40	
8	26	£30.40	£25.60	
9	30	£34.20	£28.80	
10	33	£38.00	£32.00	
11	36	£41.80	£35.20	
12	39	£45.60	£38.40	
13	43	£49.40	£41.60	
14	46	£53.20	£44.80	
15	49	£57.00	£48.00	

METRES	FEET	WEEKLY RATES (7 DAYS)		MONTHLY RATES	
		VISITOR RATE £23.40	MEMBER RATE £16.00	VISITOR RATE P.O.A.	MEMBER RATE £45.90
		per metre	per metre	per metre	per metre
5	16	£117.00	£80.00		£229.50
6	20	£140.40	£96.00		£275.40
7	23	£163.80	£112.00		£321.30
8	26	£187.20	£128.00		£367.20
9	30	£210.60	£144.00		£413.10
10	33	£234.00	£160.00		£459.00
11	36	£257.40	£176.00		£504.90
12	39	£280.80	£192.00		£550.80
13	43	£304.20	£208.00		£596.70
14	46	£327.60	£224.00		£642.60
15	49	£351.00	£240.00		£688.50